
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OUTERLAN	2023-07-01	to	2023-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $100.00
2023-07-04 Transfer	from	Outernet txn_yXHJql $10,499.98 $10,599.98
2023-07-08 Amazon	VI txn_d7HWmK -$63.48 $10,536.50
2023-07-08 Amazon	V txn_wNHWeX -$53.04 $10,483.46
2023-07-08 eBay txn_oyHeO6 -$1,663.78 $8,819.68
2023-07-08 Amazon	IV txn_zVHNvk -$54.13 $8,765.55
2023-07-09 Amazon	II txn_GkH2Jq -$626.45 $8,139.10
2023-07-09 �		Starlink txn_mAHB7z -$2,703.00 $5,436.10
2023-07-09 �		Starlink txn_2zHzqb -$53.00 $5,383.10
2023-07-11 Amazon	III txn_R2HdLp -$456.32 $4,926.78
2023-07-11 Amazon.com txn_V0HAPA -$53.47 $4,873.31
2023-07-11 Amazon	I txn_a8H96m -$78.10 $4,795.21
2023-07-11 Amazon txn_mAHBne -$64.71 $4,730.50
2023-07-14 Amazon txn_EyH4wO -$10.26 $4,720.24
2023-07-20 Transfer	from	Outernet txn_66HqN4 $25.00 $4,745.24
2023-07-20 	Guild	funding	reallocation txn_lZHY69 $150.00 $4,895.24
2023-07-20 BESTBUY.COM txn_NQHVMG -$35.29 $4,859.95
2023-07-20 WWW.UI.COM txn_BZHndV -$1,496.40 $3,363.55

WITHDRAWN:	$7,411.43.	DEPOSITED:	$10,674.98. $3,363.55

OuterLAN	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	OuterLAN's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


